GEAR CASE ASSY 74 —X&

No. CODE ITEM QTY [UNIT PRICE NOTE
"E [ s W = B {ff i =
A |TP9-0001000 |GEAR CASE ASSY 1
X7 Hr—R#3L
1 |TP2-0001000 |SHAFT ASSY 1
L 7B
1-1 [TP2-A001000 |SHAFT 1
STk
1-2 [R049-000800 |NEEDLE BEARING 2 10BTM1410
DTV EHRC AE SR 1T
1-3 [G023-500160 |BEVEL GEAR 1
SR EE 1.5-14 X 27
1-4 |K287-010000 |SNAP RING 10 1
BACH R L HE 10
2 |[TP5-0001000 |GEAR CASE LOWER ASSY 1
r—ATHAIL )
2-1 |K354-006080 |BEARING UU 608 1
Ris E 8 S2UU 608
2-2 |TP5-A008000 |GEAR CASE LOWER 1
T—AF
3 |K016-040080 [SCREW M4 %8 2
+ P2 M4 x 8
4 |TP1-A017000 [COVER 1
74B
5 |K280-006000 |SNAP RING E-6 1
ERZ LS 6
6 |G023-500180 |BEVEL GEAR 1
B AR EE 1.5-32
7 |K282-026000 |SNAP RING RTW26 1
CH,IE &R RTW26
8 |K354-060000 |BEARING UU 6000 1
% E#h5UU 6000
9 |TP5-A006000 |GEAR CASE 1
¥T7r—R I
10 [R049-000900 |NEEDLE BEARING 1 BTM2512
DIV EHRC AR T
11 |R055-000100 |GREASE NIPPLE 2
JY)ZX=w7 )L M6
12 |K201-060000 |WASHER 1
FER #HEL 6
13 |K210-060000 |SPRING WASHER 1
I$taEE2 6
14 |K082-06016T |BOLT M6X 16 1
RE2Fy7 M6 X 16
15 |K283-028000 |SNAP RING STW28 1
CRIE SR STW28
16 |G024-000020 |CRANK SHAFT 1
952,428 46.85
H #%#R186—TC1016 (6)




